2013 Amazon.com Pro-Senior Championship

Hosted by: Campbellsville Country Club
Campbeéllsville Country Club

Distribution for -- Gross

Rank

1

T3

T3

T5

TS5

T7

T7

Gross
John Bachman 124
David Klemenz
Ron Kramer
Mark Zwischenberger

Aaron McDowell 125
Andy Withrow

Doug Brewer

Christopher Chee

Steve Cox 126
James M Nibert

Glenn Grubbs

William D Hickey

Blake Watts 126
Joseph Bell

Joe Brenner

Mike Tyler

Steve Cox 128
Michael Towne

M ose Cecil

Greg Cunningham

Michael Kehoe 128
George Gupton

Richard Williams

Jethro Lawson

Adam Gary 129
David Houk

Jim Berry

Larry Alexander

Corey Stith 129
D B James

Beth Welch

Nancy James

Award
$280.00
$280.00
$280.00
$280.00

$215.00
$215.00
$215.00
$215.00

$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00

$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00

$112.50
$112.50
$112.50
$112.50

$112.50
$112.50
$112.50
$112.50

$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00

$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
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2013 Amazon.com Pro-Senior Championship
Hosted by: Campbellsville Country Club

Campbeéllsville Country Club
Distribution for -- Gross

Rank Gross Award
T7 Patrick Vadden 129 $75.00
Mike Campbell $75.00

Rick Cain $75.00

Tim Myers $75.00
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