2013 Amazon.com Pro-Senior Championship

Hosted by: Campbellsville Country Club

Campbellsville Country Club

Distribution for -- Gross

Rank		Gross	Award
1	John Bachman	124	\$280.00
	David Klemenz		\$280.00
	Ron Kramer		\$280.00
	Mark Zwischenberger		\$280.00
2	Aaron McDowell	125	\$215.00
	Andy Withrow		\$215.00
	Doug Brewer		\$215.00
	Christopher Chee		\$215.00
T3	Steve Cox	126	\$165.00
	James M Nibert		\$165.00
	Glenn Grubbs		\$165.00
	William D Hickey		\$165.00
Т3	Blake Watts	126	\$165.00
	Joseph Bell		\$165.00
	Joe Brenner		\$165.00
	Mike Tyler		\$165.00
T5	Steve Cox	128	\$112.50
	Michael Towne		\$112.50
	Mose Cecil		\$112.50
	Greg Cunningham		\$112.50
T5	Michael Kehoe	128	\$112.50
	George Gupton		\$112.50
	Richard Williams		\$112.50
	Jethro Lawson		\$112.50
T7	Adam Gary	129	\$75.00
	David Houk		\$75.00
	Jim Berry		\$75.00
	Larry Alexander		\$75.00
Т7	Corey Stith	129	\$75.00
	D B James		\$75.00
	Beth Welch		\$75.00
	Nancy James		\$75.00

2013 Amazon.com Pro-Senior Championship

Hosted by: Campbellsville Country Club

Campbellsville Country Club

Distribution for -- Gross

Rank		Gross	Award
Т7	Patrick Vadden	129	\$75.00
	Mike Campbell		\$75.00
	Rick Cain		\$75.00
	Tim Myers		\$75.00